SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Dreiachs-Maschinenschraubstock CY 100 Schraubstocke

[B28-2106]

Statt: €462;-

€ 425,-

inkl. MwSt.
-8%

Technische Daten:

Backenbreite
Backenhdhe
Max. Offnungsweite

Gewicht ca.
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104 mm

40 mm
104 mm

37 kg
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